Fiscal Year 2024
Continuum of Care Competition
Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
|Louisiana I

LA-500 - Lafayette/Acadiana Regional CoC

AOC Rapid Rehousing FY2024 CoC $374,397
AOC THRR FY2024 CoC $109,324
Catholic Charities of Acadiana Coordinated Entry Project CoC $265,460
Catholic Charities of Acadiana HMIS Dedicated Project CoC $200,480
Catholic Charities of Acadiana PSH CoC $599,409
Catholic Charities of Acadiana PSH 2020 CoC $408,358
CoC Planning Project Application FY2024 CoC $206,166
Domestic Violence - SSO/CE FY 2024 CoC $242,893
Permanent Housing - Domestic Violence FY 2024 CoC $171,264
Permanent Supportive Housing for Homeless Persons w/Disabilities — HIV CoC $393,889
Permanent Supportive Housing for Homeless Persons w/Disabilities-ACEX CoC $635,537
TH RRH FY24 DV Bonus CoC $618,498
Transitional Housing - Domestic Violence FY 2024 CoC $66,231
[LA-500 Total : $4,291,906)|
LA-502 - Shreveport, Bossier/Northwest Louisiana CoC

CoC Planning Project LA-502 FY24 CoC $217,734
Coordinated Assessment Project FY24 CoC $190,592
Crossroads I CoC $397,622
GAPS 2024 CoC $251,298
IMPACT CoC $656,350
Intensive Community Engagement CoC $696,615
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Level Up 2024 CoC $401,772
NWLA HMIS Project FY24 CoC $75,631

Pathways to Independence CoC $266,591

REACH Il CoC $389,073
SHOC 2024 CoC $743,598
[LA-502 Total : $4,286,876|
LA-503 - New Orleans/Jefferson Parish CoC

Bridges to Self Suffciency CoC $253,171

City of New Orleans Shelter Plus Care CoC $752,765
CoC Coordinated Entry System Project CoC $1,027,758
CoC Planning Project 2024 CoC $1,500,000
Coming Home PSH CoC $196,031

Connections Rapid Rehousing CoC $1,312,277
Coordinated Entry for Survivors CoC $274,559

Families Thrive TH-RRH CoC $476,063

Home at Last CoC $967,403

Home for Good CoC $1,012,828

JPHSA Supportive Housing for Persons with Disabilities CoC $671,828

LA503-Jefferson -Shelter Plus Care Program CoC $342,084

Ladies of Hope RRH CoC $305,883

New Orleans Womanspace CoC $641,235

Next Steps TH-RRH CoC $2,169,628

Next Steps TH-RRH Expansion CoC $439,930

Odyssey House Samaritan CoC $1,081,025

Partners in Health & Housing CoC $5,542,957

Partners in Health & Housing Expansion CoC $144,104

Pathways PSH CoC $2,340,703
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Permanent Housing & Independent Living Program CoC $261,778
Permanent Housing for Homeless Persons with Disabilities CoC $1,485,773
Priority Home PSH CoC $408,941

Rapid Rehousing for Chronically Homeless Persons Project CoC $277,255
Rapid Rehousing for Survivors 2024 CoC $1,003,405
Rapid Rehousing for Youth CoC $349,179
Rapid Response for Families CoC $1,088,959
RRH for Reducing Homelessness CoC $696,905
Sponsored Based Rental Assistance Shelter Plus Care CoC $1,889,089
Supporting Survivors RRH CoC $1,858,918
The Finally Home Project CoC $968,626
The Journey Home CoC $3,084,801

Traveler's Aid PSH CoC $408,810
Turning Point Project CoC $2,757,454
VIA LINK HMIS CoC $477,216
Welcome Home Outreach CoC $198,485
[LA-503 Total : $38,667,826|
LA-505 - Monroe/Northeast Louisiana CoC

DV Coordinated Entry CoC $100,431

LA-505 CoC Planning Application FY 2024 CoC $97,742
Monroe-RRH CoC $152,443
NELA Coordinated Entry Renewal Pjt Expanded 2024 CoC $127,866

Northeast Louisiana HMIS Renewal Expanded CoC $88,919
Raise the Roof Transition FY24 CoC $189,037
Reach Out: Rural Initiative CoC $326,856
The Wellspring Domestic Violence PH RRH CoC $427,398
Wellspring PHP Consolidated Combined FY24 CoC $534,627
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Wellspring Regional Rapid Rehousing Expansion FY24 CoC $111,258
Youth Transitions CoC $112,065
[LA-505 Total : $2,268,642|
LA-506 - Slidell/Southeast Louisiana CoC

Easterseals / Northlake Homeless Coalition - PSH CoC $161,394
NHC CAAS DV Expansion CoC $137,648
NHC CAAS Project CoC $257,801

NHC HMIS Data Project CoC $124,061

NHC Planning Project CoC $138,795
NHC RRH CoC $103,161

Northlake - Expansion Project - 2024 CoC $39,600
Northlake RHH 2024 CoC $284,453
Northshore Permanent Housing for Disabled Individuals CoC $1,334,502

PSH NSS VOASELA CoC $336,419

Supportive Housing Program FY2024 CoC $166,376

[LA-506 Total : $3,084,210|
LA-507 - Alexandria/Central Louisiana CoC

CoC Planning Project FY2024 CoC $21,507

FY2024 Renewal TH Hope House CoC $134,786

HMIS FY 2024 CoC $63,791

PSH-LITS FY 2024 CoC $201,262

VOA CenLA Permanent Supportive Housing 2024 CoC $136,218

VOA CenLA Rapid Rehousing 2024 CoC $157,111

LA-507 Total : $714,675|
LA-509 - Louisiana Balance of State CoC

2024 HAART Hope and Healing CoC $294,044
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2024 Homes from the HAART

2024 SVDP COORDINATED ASSESSMENT EXPANSION PROJECT
2024 SVDP MYRIAM'S HOUSE

2024 SVDP PH PROJECT

BOSCOC PSH

Coordinated Entry

Domestic Violence Coordinated Entry

Domestic Violence RRH

Domestic Violence RRH - Expansion

DV Coordinated Entry Access Point - St. Bernard/Plaquemines
DV RRH

ETC Joint TH & RRH Project for Youth

Fresh Start

HMIS

Louisiana BoS CoC Planning Project

Louisiana Housing Corporation-RRH Expansion

Louisiana State Permanent Supportive Housing Initiative

OBH Permanent Housing 2024

Options Villa

Partners in Health & Housing for Baton Rouge

Partners in Health & Housing for Baton Rouge expansion 2024
Rapid Re-Housing - Baton Rouge

Rapid Rehousing Project FY2024

Regional Coordinated Entry FY2024

Safe Start

Start BOS PSH 1

Start Now PSH
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Program
CoC

CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC

CoC

Awarded Amount
$143,576

$147,822
$151,702
$109,052
$1,293,386
$1,142,657
$235,338
$2,422,495
$1,133,966
$107,280
$576,698
$212,503
$302,038
$424,133
$1,396,519
$1,818,559
$17,361,189
$37,089
$196,307
$374,244
$1,318,715
$541,819
$453,673
$152,868
$145,380
$1,299,405

$1,134,389
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Start RRH for Baton Rouge CoC $1,557,414
Starting Over CoC $386,505
Starting Over expansion 2024 CoC $144,940
Starting Point CoC $222,705
Starting Point Expansion 2024 CoC $144,940
The Network CoC $87,967
TPCG Rapid Re-Housing Project 2024 CoC $190,266
Visions | CoC $178,877
Visions I CoC $243,181

VOA Home at Last CoC $147,674
VOA Housing First CoC $269,365
VOA Outreach CoC $69,458
VOA Rural Supportive Housing CoC $179,486
Youth Oasis Joint TH-RRH (Renewal) CoC $634,771

LA-509 Total : $39,384,395|
Louisiana Total : $92,698,530
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