Fiscal Year 2024 Continuum of Care Competition Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Project Name	<u>Program</u>	Awarded Amount
Louisiana		
LA-500 - Lafayette/Acadiana Regional CoC		
AOC Rapid Rehousing FY2024	CoC	\$374,397
AOC THRR FY2024	CoC	\$109,324
Catholic Charities of Acadiana Coordinated Entry Project	CoC	\$265,460
Catholic Charities of Acadiana HMIS Dedicated Project	CoC	\$200,480
Catholic Charities of Acadiana PSH	CoC	\$599,409
Catholic Charities of Acadiana PSH 2020	CoC	\$408,358
CoC Planning Project Application FY2024	CoC	\$206,166
Domestic Violence - SSO/CE FY 2024	CoC	\$242,893
Permanent Housing - Domestic Violence FY 2024	CoC	\$171,264
Permanent Supportive Housing for Homeless Persons w/Disabilities – HIV	CoC	\$393,889
Permanent Supportive Housing for Homeless Persons w/Disabilities-ACEX	CoC	\$635,537
TH RRH FY24 DV Bonus	CoC	\$618,498
Transitional Housing - Domestic Violence FY 2024	CoC	\$66,231
LA-500 Total :		\$4,291,906
LA-502 - Shreveport, Bossier/Northwest Louisiana CoC		
CoC Planning Project LA-502 FY24	CoC	\$217,734
Coordinated Assessment Project FY24	CoC	\$190,592
Crossroads II	CoC	\$397,622
GAPS 2024	CoC	\$251,298
IMPACT	CoC	\$656,350
Intensive Community Engagement	CoC	\$696,615

1/14/2025 Page 1 of 6

CoC Name

Project Name Level Up 2024	<u>Program</u> CoC	Awarded Amount \$401,772
NWLA HMIS Project FY24	CoC	\$75,631
Pathways to Independence	CoC	\$266,591
REACH II	CoC	\$389,073
SHOC 2024	CoC	\$743,598
LA 500 Tatal		
LA-502 Total :		\$4,286,876
LA-503 - New Orleans/Jefferson Parish CoC		
Bridges to Self Suffciency	CoC	\$253,171
City of New Orleans Shelter Plus Care	CoC	\$752,765
CoC Coordinated Entry System Project	CoC	\$1,027,758
CoC Planning Project 2024	CoC	\$1,500,000
Coming Home PSH	CoC	\$196,031
Connections Rapid Rehousing	CoC	\$1,312,277
Coordinated Entry for Survivors	CoC	\$274,559
Families Thrive TH-RRH	CoC	\$476,063
Home at Last	CoC	\$967,403
Home for Good	CoC	\$1,012,828
JPHSA Supportive Housing for Persons with Disabilities	CoC	\$671,828
LA503-Jefferson -Shelter Plus Care Program	CoC	\$342,084
Ladies of Hope RRH	CoC	\$305,883
New Orleans Womanspace	CoC	\$641,235
Next Steps TH-RRH	CoC	\$2,169,628
Next Steps TH-RRH Expansion	CoC	\$439,930
Odyssey House Samaritan	CoC	\$1,081,025
Partners in Health & Housing	CoC	\$5,542,957
Partners in Health & Housing Expansion	CoC	\$144,104
Pathways PSH	CoC	\$2,340,703

1/14/2025 Page 2 of 6

CoC Name

Project Name Permanent Housing & Independent Living Program	<u>Program</u> CoC	Awarded Amount \$261,778
Permanent Housing for Homeless Persons with Disabilities	CoC	\$1,485,773
Priority Home PSH	CoC	\$408,941
Rapid Rehousing for Chronically Homeless Persons Project	CoC	\$277,255
Rapid Rehousing for Survivors 2024	CoC	\$1,003,405
Rapid Rehousing for Youth	CoC	\$349,179
Rapid Response for Families	CoC	\$1,088,959
RRH for Reducing Homelessness	CoC	\$696,905
Sponsored Based Rental Assistance Shelter Plus Care	CoC	\$1,889,089
Supporting Survivors RRH	CoC	\$1,858,918
The Finally Home Project	CoC	\$968,626
The Journey Home	CoC	\$3,084,801
Traveler's Aid PSH	CoC	\$408,810
Turning Point Project	CoC	\$2,757,454
VIA LINK HMIS	CoC	\$477,216
Welcome Home Outreach	CoC	\$198,485
LA-503 Total :		\$38,667,826
LA-505 - Monroe/Northeast Louisiana CoC		
DV Coordinated Entry	CoC	\$100,431
LA-505 CoC Planning Application FY 2024	CoC	\$97,742
Monroe-RRH	CoC	\$152,443
NELA Coordinated Entry Renewal Pjt Expanded 2024	CoC	\$127,866
Northeast Louisiana HMIS Renewal Expanded	CoC	\$88,919
Raise the Roof Transition FY24	CoC	\$189,037
Reach Out: Rural Initiative	CoC	\$326,856
The Wellspring Domestic Violence PH RRH	CoC	\$427,398
Wellspring PHP Consolidated Combined FY24	CoC	\$534,627

1/14/2025 Page 3 of 6

CoC Name

Project Name Wellspring Regional Rapid Rehousing Expansion FY24	<u>Program</u> CoC	Awarded Amount \$111,258
Youth Transitions	CoC	\$112,065
LA-505 Total :		\$2,268,642
LA-506 - Slidell/Southeast Louisiana CoC		
Easterseals / Northlake Homeless Coalition - PSH	CoC	\$161,394
NHC CAAS DV Expansion	CoC	\$137,648
NHC CAAS Project	CoC	\$257,801
NHC HMIS Data Project	CoC	\$124,061
NHC Planning Project	CoC	\$138,795
NHC RRH	CoC	\$103,161
Northlake - Expansion Project - 2024	CoC	\$39,600
Northlake RHH 2024	CoC	\$284,453
Northshore Permanent Housing for Disabled Individuals	CoC	\$1,334,502
PSH NSS VOASELA	CoC	\$336,419
Supportive Housing Program FY2024	CoC	\$166,376
LA-506 Total :		\$3,084,210
LA-507 - Alexandria/Central Louisiana CoC		
CoC Planning Project FY2024	CoC	\$21,507
FY2024 Renewal TH Hope House	CoC	\$134,786
HMIS FY 2024	CoC	\$63,791
PSH-LITS FY 2024	CoC	\$201,262
VOA CenLA Permanent Supportive Housing 2024	CoC	\$136,218
VOA CenLA Rapid Rehousing 2024	CoC	\$157,111
LA-507 Total :		\$714,675
LA-509 - Louisiana Balance of State CoC		
2024 HAART Hope and Healing	CoC	\$294,044

1/14/2025 Page 4 of 6

CoC Name

Project Name 2024 Homes from the HAART	<u>Program</u> CoC	Awarded Amount \$143,576
2024 SVDP COORDINATED ASSESSMENT EXPANSION PROJECT	CoC	\$147,822
2024 SVDP MYRIAM'S HOUSE	CoC	\$151,702
2024 SVDP PH PROJECT	CoC	\$109,052
BOSCOC PSH	CoC	\$1,293,386
Coordinated Entry	CoC	\$1,142,657
Domestic Violence Coordinated Entry	CoC	\$235,338
Domestic Violence RRH	CoC	\$2,422,495
Domestic Violence RRH - Expansion	CoC	\$1,133,966
DV Coordinated Entry Access Point - St. Bernard/Plaquemines	CoC	\$107,280
DV RRH	CoC	\$576,698
ETC Joint TH & RRH Project for Youth	CoC	\$212,503
Fresh Start	CoC	\$302,038
HMIS	CoC	\$424,133
Louisiana BoS CoC Planning Project	CoC	\$1,396,519
Louisiana Housing Corporation-RRH Expansion	CoC	\$1,818,559
Louisiana State Permanent Supportive Housing Initiative	CoC	\$17,361,189
OBH Permanent Housing 2024	CoC	\$37,089
Options Villa	CoC	\$196,307
Partners in Health & Housing for Baton Rouge	CoC	\$374,244
Partners in Health & Housing for Baton Rouge expansion 2024	CoC	\$1,318,715
Rapid Re-Housing - Baton Rouge	CoC	\$541,819
Rapid Rehousing Project FY2024	CoC	\$453,673
Regional Coordinated Entry FY2024	CoC	\$152,868
Safe Start	CoC	\$145,380
Start BOS PSH 1	CoC	\$1,299,405
Start Now PSH	CoC	\$1,134,389

CoC Name

Project Name Start RRH for Baton Rouge	Program CoC	<u>Awarded Amount</u> \$1,557,414
Starting Over	CoC	\$386,505
Starting Over expansion 2024	CoC	\$144,940
Starting Point	CoC	\$222,705
Starting Point Expansion 2024	CoC	\$144,940
The Network	CoC	\$87,967
TPCG Rapid Re-Housing Project 2024	CoC	\$190,266
Visions I	CoC	\$178,877
Visions II	CoC	\$243,181
VOA Home at Last	CoC	\$147,674
VOA Housing First	CoC	\$269,365
VOA Outreach	CoC	\$69,458
VOA Rural Supportive Housing	CoC	\$179,486
Youth Oasis Joint TH-RRH (Renewal)	CoC	\$634,771
LA-509 Total :		\$39,384,395
Louisiana Total :		\$92,698,530

1/14/2025 Page 6 of 6